Northeast Coastal Indicators Workshop
Contaminants Breakout Session

Carlton Hunt
Battelle

397 Washington St.
Duxbury, MA 02332
huntc@battelle.org

Steve Jones

UNH

Jackson Estuarine Laboratory
85 Adams Pt. Rd.

Durham, NH 03824
shj@christa.unh.edu

Christian Krahforst

Mass. Bays Program

251 Causeway St.

Boston, MA 02114
christian.krahforst@state.ma.us

Wendy Leo

MWRA

Charlestown Navy Yard

100 First Avenue

Boston, MA 02129
wendy.leo@mwra.state.ma.us

Beau (Robert) Ranheim
NYCDEP

Marine Sciences Section, Room 213

Wards Island, NY 10035-6096
beaur@dep.nyc.gov

Susan Shaw

Marine Environmental Research Institute

55 Main Street
P.O. Box 1652
Blue Hill, ME 04614
sshaw(@downeast.net

Paul Stacey

CTDEP, Water Bureau

79 Elm St.

Hartford, CT 06106-5127
paul.stacey(@po.state.ct.us

James Stahlnecker

Maine Department of Environmental
Protection

Bureau of Land and Water Quality
17 State House Station

Augusta, ME 04330
James.Stahlnecker@state.me.us

Marilyn ten Brink

USEPA, Atlantic Ecoilogy Division
27 Tarzwell Dr.

Narragansett, RI 02852
tenBrink.Marilyn@epa.gov

Peter Wells

Canadian Wildlife Service

Environment Canada

45 Alderney Dr.

Dartmouth, Nova Scotia, Canada B24 2N6
Peter.wells@ec.gc.ca




